Summer 2018 Water Testing

Date
7/3/2018 Dorm
7/3/2018 Phase Il

7/3/2018 Outback

7/3/2018 AV
7/3/2018 Phase |
7/3/2018 Phase |
7/3/2018 Dorm
7/3/2018 Dorm
7/9/2018 Ft. Awe
7/10/2018 Phase Il
7/10/2018 Phase Il
7/10/2018 Butler
7/10/2018 Phase Il
7/10/2018 Phase I
7/10/2018 Butler

7/11/2018 Stu Serv

7/11/2018 AV
7/11/2018 Soc Sci
7/11/2018 Library
7/27/2018 Phase Il
7/27/2018 Phase Il
8/8/2018 Dorm
8/8/2018 Dorm
8/8/2018 Dorm
8/8/2018 Dorm
8/8/2018 Dorm
8/8/2018 Dorm
8/8/2018 Dorm
8/8/2018 Dorm
8/8/2018 Dorm
8/8/2018 Dorm
8/8/2018 Dorm

E/F

AV10
West
East
Cc/D
A/B

K-3-2
K-3-4
Child Ctr
K-3-5
P-3-5
Child Ctr
1FI
AV3-2
Basement
Basement
M-3-5
M-3-5
B213

B Lounge
B113
BO9
B213
B213
A223
A233
A233
Al131
B310

Building General Loc Specific Loc

Hydration
Hydration
Hydration
Hydration
West Hydration
East Hydration
Hydration
Hydration
Hydration
Kitchen
Kitchen
Kitchen
Kitchen
Bathroom
Water Fountain
Water Fountain
Kitchen

Water Fountain
S Water Fountain
Kitchen
Bathroom

Left Sink

ADA restroom
Sink

Sink

Middle Sink
Right Sink
Right Sink
Middle Sink
Left Sink

Sink

Right Sink

CuFDug/L PbFDug/L CuFlushug/L Pb Flush ug/L

237 <LOQ
166
165 <LOQ
134 <LOQ
167 <LOQ
233 <LOQ
171 <LOQ
160 <LOQ
362 <LOQ
270
608 <LOQ
178 <LOQ
169
38 <LOQ
124 <LOQ
98.5 <LOQ
133
123
458 <LOQ
78.2
81.9 <LOQ
558
2630
3820
918
95.2 <LOQ
415
172
44.3 <LOQ
78.1
614
16.5 <LOQ

1.6

4.5

1.9
2.7

1.8

6.6
12
25.4
21.8

1.2
1.8

14
6.2

"11.5

88 <L0Q
19.5 <LOQ
33.7 <LOQ
35.6 <LOQ
47.9 <LOQ
18.8 <LOQ
75.7 <LOQ
69.8 <LOQ
69.8 <LOQ
14.2 <LOQ

9.8 <LOQ
117 <LOQ

7.3 <LOQ
19.8 <LOQ

87 <LOQ
41.8 <LOQ
14.8 <LOQ
26.9 <LOQ
39.1 <LOQ
55.7 <LOQ
66.4 <LOQ

<LOQ
33.7 <LOQ
25.2 <LOQ
19.8 <LOQ
10.7 <LOQ

7.4 <LOQ
33.8 <LOQ
26.2 <LOQ
26.8 <LOQ
63.1 <LOQ
11.8 <LOQ

Coliform



8/8/2018 Dorm
8/8/2018 Dorm
8/8/2018 Dorm
8/8/2018 Dorm
8/8/2018 Dorm
8/31/2018 Phase |
8/31/2018 Ft. Awe
8/31/2018 Dorm
8/31/2018 Phase |
8/31/2018 Phase Il
8/31/2018 AV
8/31/2018 Dorm
8/31/2018 Dorm
8/31/2018 Outback

B310
B310
A337
A337
A337
East

Cc/D
West

AV10
A/B
E/F

Left Sink
Middle Sink
Middle Sink
Right Sink

Left Sink

East Hydration
Hydration
Hydration
West Hydration
Hydration
Hydration
Hydration
Hydration
Hydration

EPA Action Level 15 ug/L pb and 1300 ug/L cu

214 <LOQ
42.2 <LOQ
264

36.2 <LOQ
171 <LOQ

1.6

14.9 <LOQ
12.8 <LOQ

22 <LOQ
22.6 <LOQ
24.1 <LOQ

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent



